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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

72G1f04.1lha
zerberkl3.lha
ArmyMiner_1_4.1zh
xatoms. lha

2 playe

cslip_sana2.lha
Commodore’s exa

Robouldix.lha
NH31P3_1.1zh
NH31P3_2.1zh
artil20u.lha
spidervl_1.1lha
targisPAL.txt

JMinesl_0.lha

gfx/show

game/shoot
game/think
game/think

comm/net

game/think
game/role
game/role
game/shoot
game/board
game/ jump

game/think
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help

Age Description

109K

67K

22K

43K

220K

315K

572K

211K

30K

0K

14K

81

81

81

81

81

82

82

82

83

84

84

Shows GIF’s FAST, AGA ideal
Arcade game like Berzerk

MineSweeper game vl1.4

Exploding atoms - a small logical game for

SANA-II Cslip driver, derived from

Payware game, base on BoulderDash

Amiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (1 of
Amiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (2 of
Artillery game.

famous solitaire cards game

Patching ’'Targis’ for PAL machines

Yet another version of Minesweeper.
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