

Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : Aminetpart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 3, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

Aminetpart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	inetpart	1
	1.1	Files uploaded the month Jul 93, empty line = new day	

Aminetpart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **Aminetpart**

## 1.1 Files uploaded the month Jul 93, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir		e Age Description
			81 Shows GIF's FAST, AGA ideal
zerberk13.lha	game/shoot	109K	81 Arcade game like Berzerk
ArmyMiner_1_4.lzh xatoms.lha 2 playe	-		81 MineSweeper game v1.4 81 Exploding atoms - a small logical game for $\leftrightarrow$
cslip_sana2.lha Commodore's exa		43K	81 SANA-II Cslip driver, derived from $\longleftrightarrow$
Robouldix.lha	game/think	220K	81 Payware game, base on BoulderDash
NH31P3_1.1zh	game/role	315K	82 Amiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (1 of 2)
NH31P3_2.1zh	game/role	572K	82 Amiga NetHack binaries 3.1.3 (2 of 2)
artil20u.lha	game/shoot	211K	82 Artillery game.
spiderV1_1.lha	game/board	30K	83 famous solitaire cards game
targisPAL.txt	game/jump	0K	84 Patching 'Targis' for PAL machines
JMines1_0.lha	game/think	14K	84 Yet another version of Minesweeper.